WEB∣  www.aossemi.cn
LDO稳压器通信接口芯片
运算放大器 MCU单片机
逻辑器件
光电器件
二三极管电源管理IC
显示驱动MOSFETs
AOS72xx

MarkingOp Temp(℃) (1) Package Qty
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
AOS721XF SOT23-5 5 1 -40℃~125℃ 721 Tape and Reel,3000
AOS721BXF SOT23-5 5 1 -40℃~125℃ 721B Tape and Reel,3000
AOS721XK SOIC-8(SOP8) 8 1 -40℃~125℃ AOS721 Tape and Reel,4000
AOS721XM MSOP-8 8 1 -40℃~125℃ AOS721 Tape and Reel,4000
AOS721XTDE6 TDFN2X2-6L 6 1 -40℃~125℃ 721 Tape and Reel,3000
AOS721SXK SOIC-8(SOP8) 8 1 -40℃~125℃ AOS721S Tape and Reel,4000
AOS721SXH SOT23-6 6 1 -40℃~125℃ 721S Tape and Reel,3000
AOS722XK SOIC-8(SOP8) 8 2 -40℃~125℃ AOS722 Tape and Reel,4000
AOS722XM MSOP-8 8 2 -40℃~125℃ AOS722 Tape and Reel,4000
AOS722XTDE8 TDFN2x2-8L 8 2 -40℃~125℃ 722 Tape and Reel,3000
TDFN3x3-8L AOS722XTDC8 (0303X0.75-0.65) 8 2 -40℃~125℃ AOS722 Tape and Reel,5000
TDFN3x3-8L AOS722XTDC8-B (0303X0.75-0.5) 8 2 -40℃~125℃ AOS722B Tape and Reel,5000
AOS722SXN MSOP-10 10 2 -40℃~125℃ AOS722S Tape and Reel,4000
AOS724XP SOIC-14(SOP14) 14 4 -40℃~125℃ AOS724 Tape and Reel,4000
AOS724XQ TSSOP-14 14 4 -40℃~125℃ AOS724 Tape and Reel,4000
NOTE:
(1)There may be additional marking, which relates to the lot trace code information(data
code and vendor code)，the logo or the environmental category on the device.
PARAMETER CONDITIONS